FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma ZOE LOFGREN, California
CHAIRMAN RANKING MEMBER

Congress of the Wnited Dtates

Aovsc of Representatioes
COMMITTEE ON SCIENCE, SPACE, AND TECHNOLOGY
2321 RAYBURN HousE OFFICE BUILDING
WasHiNGToN, DC 20515-6301
(202) 225-6371

www science.house.gov

May 16, 2023

The Honorable Bryan Steil

Chairperson

Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairperson Steil,

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting herewith
the monthly report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology for April 2023, including the
following:

e A summary of Committee activities;
e A statement of expenses and fund balance;
e A statement of authorized Committee travel expenses;
A list of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available, upon request, to each Member of the
Committee.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.
Sincerely,

T ) B asn_

Frank D. Lucas
Chairman
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Attachments



- >
COMMITTEE ON

SCIENCE, SPACE
AND TECHNOLOGY

CHAIRMAN FRANK LUCAS

April 2023 Committee Report

April 18, 2023
Full Committee Hearing — Establishing an Independent NOAA

April 19, 2023
Oversight and Investigation Full Committee Hearing — Protecting American Taxpayers:
Highlighting Efforts to Protect Against Federal Waste, Fraud, and Mismanagement

April 26, 2023
Full Committee Hearing - An Overview of the National Science Foundation Budget Proposal for
Fiscal Year 2024 ' o2

April 27, 2023

Full Committee Hearing - An Overview of the Fiscal Year 2024 Proposed Budget Request for
the National Aeronautics and Space Administration
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Other Activities

Full Committee

April 3, 2023

H.R. 2457, “To establish a National Science Foundation grant program to provide opportunities
for and strengthen research capacity at institutions of higher education to stimulate sustainable
improvement in existing research and development at such institutions, and for other purposes”
was introduced by Rep. Troy Carter and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and
Technology.

H.R. 2462, the “Protect American Energy From China Act” was introduced by Rep. Byron
Donalds and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 2475, the “MAKERS Act” was introduced by Rep, David Scott and referred to the
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 18,2023

H.R. 2664, the “Transportation Innovation Coordination Act" was introduced by Rep. Suzan
Delbene and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 19, 2023

H.R. 2701, the “Online Privacy Act of 2023" was introduced by Rep. Anna Eshoo and referred
to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 20, 2023

H.R. 2734, the “Occan Acidification Research Partnerships Act” was introduced by Rep. Salud
Carbajal and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 2739, the “Quantum Sandbox for Near-Term Applications Act of 2023 was introduced by
Rep. Jay Obernolte and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.



H.R. 2747, the “Sustainable Aviation Fuel Act” was introduced by Rep. Julia Brownley and
referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 2764, the “Green New Deal for Health Act” was introduced by Rep. Ro Khanna and
referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 24,2023

H.Res. 319, “Recognizing the duty of the Federal Government to create a Green New Deal.” was
introduced by Rep. Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez and referred to the Committee on Science, Space,
and Technology.

April 27,2023

H.R. 2938, “To facilitate the development of a whole-of-government strategy for nuclear
cooperation and nuclear exports” was introduced by Rep. Byron Donalds and referred to the
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 2980, “To provide for Department of Energy and National Science Foundation research and
development coordination, and for other purposes” was introduced by Rep. Haley Stevens and
referred to the Commiftee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 2988, “T'o provide for Department of Energy and National Aeronautics and Space
Administration research and development coordination, and for other purposes” was introduced
by Rep. Brandon Williams and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 28, 2023

H.R. 2993, “To counter the military-civil fusion strategy of the Chinese Communist Party and
prevent United States contributions to the development of dual-use technology in China" was
introduced by Rep. Jim Banks and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and
Technology. ‘

H.R. 2995, “To authorize the National Mesonet Program of the National Weather Service, and
for other purposes” was introduced by Rep. Stephanie Bice and referred to the Committee on
Science, Space, and Technology.
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5/16/2023

U.S. House of Represeﬁtatives

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

Prepared by Amber Roos

118-1 April
YTD Including
Description April April  Cumulative Total
Non Statutory Compensation $431,040.90 $1,648,955.23 $1,648,955,23
Accrued Leave -$1,323.00 $1,323.00 $1,323.00
11 Personnel Compensation subtotal $433,263.90 $1,650,278.23 $1,650,278.23
Plane $0.00 $948.20 $948,20
Lodging $0.00 $474.76 $474.76
Meals $0.00 $62,49 $62.49
Car Rental $0.00 $169.48 $160.48
Taxi $41.28 $86.18 $86.18
21 Travel subtotal $41.28 $1,741.11 $1,741.11
DC Telecommunication Equipment $464.00 $928.00 $928.00
DC Telecommunication Services $B866,50 $2,069.25 $2,069.25
DC Telecommunication Tolls $4,835.42 $12,684.53 $12,684.53
HIR Graphics $0.00 $6.00 56,00
23 Rent, Communications, and Utilities subtotal $5,765.92 $15,687.78 $15,687.78
Printing & Reproduction $262.50 $1,961.00 $1,961.00
Photographic (Transfer) $0.00 $27.00 $27.00
24 Printing and Reproduction subtotal - $262.50 $1,988.00 $1,988.00
Technology Service Contracts $5,146.19 $20,521.19 $20,621.19
Web Dev Hst,Ernail & Ritd Serv $0.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00
25 Other Services subtotal $5,146.19 $25,321.19 $25,321.19
Technoidgy Service Cdntracts $0.00 $127.07 $127.07
Bottled Water $312.18 $602.17 $902.17
Food & Beverage $304.00 $1,965.32 $1,965.32
Framing (Transfer) $0.00 $50.00 $50.00
Office Supplies (Cutside) $516.12 33,407.50 $3,407 .50
Office Supplies (Transfer) $233.03 $2,365.65 $2,3685.65
Computer Software <$500 $6,627.10 $5,762.09 $5,762.09
Publications/Reference Material $3,523. 19 $23,178.04 $23,178.04
26 Supplies and Materials subtotal $11,015.62 $37,767.84 $37,757.84
- Comp. Hardware Purch. < $25,000 $0.00 $1,376.94 $1,376.94
Maintenance / Repairs $1,132.84 $7,559.74 $7.559.74
Warranties $0.00 $2,980.10 $2,980.10
31 Equipment subtotal $1,132.84 $11,916.78 $11,916.78
Total Expenses $456,628,25 $1,744,690.93 $1,744,690.93



516/2023

U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date

April
Total Authorization
118-1 $6,845,000.00
Less Expenses for:
January, 2023 $400,675.80
February, 2023 $427,341.96
March, 2023 $460,044,92
April, 2023 $456,628.25

Total Expenses to Date:

$1,744,690.93

Unexpended Authorization

Prepared by Amber Roos

$5,100,309.07



&/16/2023

U.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

- 11841 April
) YTD Including
Description April April  Cumulative Total
- Franked Mail $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FM Franking subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prapared by Amber Roos



5/16/2023 U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date

April

Total Authorization

1181 ' $5,000.00
Less Expenses for:

January, 2023 : $0.00
February, 2023 , $0.00
March, 2023 : ' _ ' 30.00
April, 2023 $0.00
Total Expenses to Date: $0.00
Unexpended Authorization ; 7$5,000.00

Preparéd by Amber Roos



Amin, Vishal
Anderson, Catherine
Blevins, Brent
Boatright, Daniel

Boosali, Aristotle "Ari"

Camacho, Dario
Costa, Janie
Deloney, Andraw
Dunn, Bridget
Dziadon, Daniel
Elkins, Cody
English, Ivy
Ferrarg, Anna
Foley, Katy
Freeman,Sarah
Glasscock, Stacey
Hall, Troy
Hammond, Tom J.
Havard, Samuel
Huffman, Alyse

Johnson, Catherine "Cate"

Kopshever, Kristin N
Leavandosky, Stacey
Lombardo, Victoria
Lyon, Joshua
Marrero, Ana
Mathis, Joshua -
McBarron, Kelsey
McQuinn, Alan
Murglin, Alexander
O'Brien, Hillary
Palasits, Sara
Parrott, Kristi
Peterson, Sage
Piazza, John L.
Price, Wendi
Rolling, Peyton
Roos, Amber Harris
Rosenberg, Adam
Rubin, Andrew
Rubin, Victoria .
Scales, Charlie
Schneider, Josh
Shaw, Phoebe
Slagell, Alison
Smith, Jacob
Sokaolov, Dahlia L.
Vaughan, Heather

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Sr. Professional Staff
Communications Director
Staff Director

Staff Director and Counsel
Professicnal Staffer
Senior Investigative Counsel
Professional Staif

Legal Associate

Press Secretary

Staff Director

Policy Assistant

Policy Assistant
Professional Staff

Staff Assistant

Dem-Intern Program
Shared Employee

Sr. Professional Staffer .
Senior Policy Advisor
Intern

Profassional Staff

Staff Director

Director of Admin & Member Services

Staff Director
Investigator

Intern

Finance Assistant
Staff Director
Professional Staff/Counsel
Professicnal Staff
Digital Manager

Staff Director
Professional Staff
PSM

Clerk

Chief of Staff

Dirgctor of Operations
Intern

Finance Director
Staff Director

Senior Counsel
Professional Staffer
Policy Assistant
Professional Staff
Professional Staff
Shared Emplcyee
Professional Staff
Policy Director
Communications Director

Prepared 5/16/2023

Gross Monthly
Compensation
- $13,750.00
$8,050.00
$13,750.00
$12,500.00
$6,500.00
$9,166.67
$9,333.33
$5,833.33
$8,333.33
$9,583.33
$4,166.67
$5.416.67
$7,083.33
$3,958.33
$1,750.00
$190.42
$8,750.00
$14,166.67
$1,000.00
$8,440.00
$12,500.00
$13,007.50
$9,657 .42
$7,083.33
$875.00
$500.00
$16,766.687
$7,875.00
$6,865.00
$5,833.33
$12,500.00
$7,495.00
$7.000.00
$8,333.33
$13,817.50
$14,000.00
$875.00
$3,404.17
$13,558.75
$10,000.00
$8,750.00
$3,958.33
$7.810.00
$5,416.67
$166.67
$8,750.00
$13,716.25
$14,166.67
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Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Gross Monthly

Name Title Compensation
Weixel, Alexander Professional Staff $5,833.33
Whitney, Pamela L. Staff Director Space Subcommittee $12,692.50
Whittaker, Larry W. Shared Employee - $4,833.33
Wickre, Jennifer Deputy Staff Director $1,156.74
Wilkins, Ashlee Professional Staff © $6,865.00
Wood, Connor Dem Program Intern $1,750.00
Wright, Jennie Chief Counsel $14,683.33
Wright, Sangina Q. Professional Staff $2,646.00

Grand Total ‘ $436,763.80

Prepared 5/16/2023 Page 2 of 2



