Congress of the United States

House of Representatives

COMMITTEE ON SCIENCE, SPACE, AND TECHNOLOGY

2321 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING

WASHINGTON, DC 20515-6301

(202) 225–6371

May 16, 2023

The Honorable Bryan Steil Chairperson Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth House Office Building Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairperson Steil,

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting herewith the monthly report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology for April 2023, including the following:

- A summary of Committee activities;
- A statement of expenses and fund balance;
- A statement of authorized Committee travel expenses;
- A list of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available, upon request, to each Member of the Committee.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Frank D. Lucas

Chairman

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Attachments



April 2023 Committee Report

April 18, 2023

Full Committee Hearing - Establishing an Independent NOAA

April 19, 2023

Oversight and Investigation Full Committee Hearing – Protecting American Taxpayers: Highlighting Efforts to Protect Against Federal Waste, Fraud, and Mismanagement

April 26, 2023

Full Committee Hearing - An Overview of the National Science Foundation Budget Proposal for Fiscal Year 2024

April 27, 2023

Full Committee Hearing - An Overview of the Fiscal Year 2024 Proposed Budget Request for the National Aeronautics and Space Administration

Other Activities

Full Committee

April 3, 2023

<u>H.R. 2457</u>, "To establish a National Science Foundation grant program to provide opportunities for and strengthen research capacity at institutions of higher education to stimulate sustainable improvement in existing research and development at such institutions, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Troy Carter and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 2462</u>, the "Protect American Energy From China Act" was introduced by Rep. Byron Donalds and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 2475</u>, the "MAKERS Act" was introduced by Rep. David Scott and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 18, 2023

<u>H.R. 2664</u>, the "Transportation Innovation Coordination Act" was introduced by Rep. Suzan Delbene and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 19, 2023

<u>H.R. 2701</u>, the "Online Privacy Act of 2023" was introduced by Rep. Anna Eshoo and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 20, 2023

H.R. 2734, the "Ocean Acidification Research Partnerships Act" was introduced by Rep. Salud Carbajal and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 2739, the "Quantum Sandbox for Near-Term Applications Act of 2023" was introduced by Rep. Jay Obernolte and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 2747, the "Sustainable Aviation Fuel Act" was introduced by Rep. Julia Brownley and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 2764</u>, the "Green New Deal for Health Act" was introduced by Rep. Ro Khanna and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 24, 2023

<u>H.Res. 319</u>, "Recognizing the duty of the Federal Government to create a Green New Deal." was introduced by Rep. Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 27, 2023

<u>H.R. 2938</u>, "To facilitate the development of a whole-of-government strategy for nuclear cooperation and nuclear exports" was introduced by Rep. Byron Donalds and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 2980</u>, "To provide for Department of Energy and National Science Foundation research and development coordination, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Haley Stevens and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 2988</u>, "To provide for Department of Energy and National Aeronautics and Space Administration research and development coordination, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Brandon Williams and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

April 28, 2023

H.R. 2993, "To counter the military-civil fusion strategy of the Chinese Communist Party and prevent United States contributions to the development of dual-use technology in China" was introduced by Rep. Jim Banks and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 2995</u>, "To authorize the National Mesonet Program of the National Weather Service, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Stephanie Bice and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

Dates of Service 1	Dates of Service 2	Payee Name	BOC lookup	Amount	Description of Articles
04/12/2023		Citibank	2101- Plane	\$187.90	\$187.90 Air: DCA-SFO [86175] P. Whitney
04/12/2023		Citibank	2101- Plane	\$30.00	\$30.00 Air: fee [86175]
04/14/2023		Citibank	2101- Plane	\$297.90	\$297.90 Air: SFO-DCA [86176] P. Whitney
04/14/2023		Citibank	2101- Plane	-\$297.90	\$297.90 Air: credit for 86176 P. Whitney
04/12/2023		Citibank	2101- Plane	-\$187.90	\$187.90 Air: credit for 86175 P. Whitney

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

118-1 Apr

		YTD Including	
Description	April	April	Cumulative Total
Non Statutory Compensation	\$431,940.90	\$1,648,955.23	\$1,648,955.23
Accrued Leave	\$1,323.00	\$1,323.00	\$1,323.00
11 Personnel Compensation subtotal	\$433,263.90	\$1,650,278.23	\$1,650,278.23
Plane	\$0.00	\$948.20	\$948.20
Lodging	\$0.00	\$474.76	\$474.76
Meals	\$0.00	\$62.49	\$62.49
Car Rental	\$0.00	\$169.48	\$169.48
Taxi	\$41.28	\$86.18	\$86.18
21 Travel subtotal	\$41.28	\$1,741.11	\$1,741.11
DC Telecommunication Equipment	\$464.00	\$928.00	\$928.00
DC Telecommunication Services	\$666.50	\$2,069.25	\$2,069.25
DC Telecommunication Tolls	\$4,635.42	\$12,684.53	\$12,684.53
HIR Graphics	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
23 Rent, Communications, and Utilities subtotal	\$5,765.92	\$15,687.78	\$15,687.78
Printing & Reproduction	\$262.50	\$1,961.00	\$1,961.00
Photographic (Transfer)	\$0.00	\$27.00	\$27.00
24 Printing and Reproduction subtotal	\$262.50	\$1,988.00	\$1,988.00
Technology Service Contracts	\$5,146.19	\$20,521.19	\$20,521.19
Web Dev Hst, Email & Rltd Serv	\$0.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
25 Other Services subtotal	\$5,146.19	\$25,321.19	\$25,321.19
Technology Service Contracts	\$0.00	\$127.07	\$127.07
Bottled Water	\$312.18	\$902.17	\$902.17
Food & Beverage	\$804.00	\$1,965.32	\$1,965.32
Framing (Transfer)	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Office Supplies (Outside)	\$ 516.12	\$3,407.50	\$3,407.50
Office Supplies (Transfer)	\$233.03	\$2,365.65	\$2,365.65
Computer Software <\$500	\$5,627.10	\$5,762.09	\$5,762.09
Publications/Reference Material	\$3,523.19	\$23,178.04	\$23,178.04
26 Supplies and Materials subtotal	\$11,015.62	\$37,757.84	\$37,757.84
Comp. Hardware Purch. < \$25,000	\$0.00	\$1,376.94	\$1,376.94
Maintenance / Repairs	\$1,132.84	\$7,559.74	\$7,559.74
Warranties	\$0.00	\$2,980.10	\$2,980.10
31 Equipment subtotal	\$1,132.84	\$11,916.78	\$11,916.78
Total Expenses	\$456,628.25	\$1,744,690.93	\$1,744,690.93

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date

April

Total Authorization 118-1	\$6,845,000.00
Less Expenses for:	
January, 2023	\$400,675.80
February, 2023	\$427,341.96
March, 2023	\$460,044.92
April, 2023	\$456,628.25
Total Expenses to Date:	\$1,744,690.93
Unexpended Authorization	\$5,100,309.07

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

118-1 April

	YTD Including		
Description	April	April	Cumulative Total
Franked Mail	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FM Franking subtotal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenses	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date

April

Total Authorization		
118-1		\$5,000.00
Less Expenses for:		
January, 2023		\$0.00
February, 2023		\$0.00
March, 2023		\$0.00
April, 2023	,	\$0.00
Total Expenses to Date:		\$0.00
Unexpended Authorization		\$5,000.00

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Fiscal Year:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	A strong to the strategy of th
Month Raid:	April-2	
Type	(Multip	le (tems)

c		Gross Monthly
Name	Title	Compensation
Amin, Vishal	Sr. Professional Staff	\$13,750.00
Anderson, Catherine	Communications Director	\$8,050.00
Blevins, Brent	Staff Director	\$13,750.00
Boatright, Daniel	Staff Director and Counsel	\$12,500.00
Boosali, Aristotle "Ari"	Professional Staffer	\$6,500.00
Camacho, Dario	Senior Investigative Counsel	\$9,166.67
Costa, Janie	Professional Staff	\$9,333.33
Deloney, Andrew	Legal Associate	\$5,833.33
Dunn. Bridget	Press Secretary	\$8,333.33
Dziadon, Daniel	Staff Director	\$9,583.33
Elkins, Cody	Policy Assistant	\$4,166.67
English, Ivy	Policy Assistant	\$5,416.67
Ferrara, Anna	Professional Staff	\$7,083.33
Foley, Katy	Staff Assistant	\$3,958.33
Freeman,Sarah	Dem Intern Program	\$1,750.00
Glasscock, Stacey	Shared Employee	\$190.42
Hall, Troy	Sr. Professional Staffer	\$8,750.00
Hammond, Tom J.	Senior Policy Advisor	\$14,166.67
Havard, Samuel	Intern	\$1,000.00
Huffman, Alyse	Professional Staff	\$8,440.00
Johnson, Catherine "Cate"	Staff Director	\$12,500.00
Kopshever, Kristin N	Director of Admin & Member Services	\$13,007.50
Leavandosky, Stacey	Staff Director	\$9,657.42
Lombardo, Victoria	Investigator	\$7,083.33
Lyon, Joshua	Intern	\$875.00
Marrero, Ana	Finance Assistant	\$500.00
Mathis, Joshua	Staff Director	\$16,766.67
McBarron, Kelsey	Professional Staff/Counsel	\$7,875.00
McQuinn, Alan	Professional Staff	\$6,865.00
Murglin, Alexander	Digital Manager	\$5,833.33
O'Brien, Hillary	Staff Director	\$12,500.00
Palasits, Sara	Professional Staff	\$7,495.00
Parrott,Kristi	PSM	\$7,000.00
Peterson, Sage	Clerk	\$8,333.33
Piazza, John L.	Chief of Staff	\$13,817.50
Price, Wendi	Director of Operations	\$14,000.00
Rollins, Peyton	Intern	\$875.00
Roos, Amber Harris	Finance Director	\$3,404.17
Rosenberg, Adam	Staff Director	\$13,558.75
Rubin, Andrew	Senior Counsel	\$10,000.00
Rubin, Victoria	Professional Staffer	\$8,750.00
Scales, Charlie	Policy Assistant	\$3,958,33
Schneider, Josh	Professional Staff	\$7,810.00
Shaw, Phoebe	Professional Staff	\$5,416.67
Slagell, Alison	Shared Employee	\$166.67
Smith, Jacob	Professional Staff	\$8,750.00
Sokolov, Dahlia L.	Policy Director	\$13,716.25
Vaughan, Heather	Communications Director	\$14,166.67
		Ţj.00.01

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Name	Title	Gross Monthly Compensation
Weixel, Alexander	Professional Staff	\$5,833.33
Whitney, Pamela L.	Staff Director Space Subcommittee	\$12,692.50
Whittaker, Larry W.	Shared Employee	\$4,833.33
Wickre, Jennifer	Deputy Staff Director	\$1,156.74
Wilkins, Ashlee	Professional Staff	\$6,865.00
Wood, Connor	Dem Program Intern	\$1,750.00
Wright, Jennie	Chief Counsel	\$14,583.33
Wright, Sangina Q.	Professional Staff	\$2,646.00
Grand Total		\$436,763.90